

BIKE PATHS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1297 STORM SEWWER  
 CONTRACT NO. 6776  
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
<b>REINDAHL PARK PATH</b>								
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH =====								
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL (REINDAHL)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	1,290.00	C.Y.	\$16.00	\$20,640.00	\$17.50	\$24.00	\$11.25
20217	CLEAR STONE	90.00	TON	\$9.00	\$810.00	\$10.00	\$35.00	\$22.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	820.00	TON	\$9.00	\$7,380.00	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$11.50
20221	TOPSOIL	4,050.00	S.Y.	\$2.90	\$11,745.00	\$2.50	\$3.20	\$3.10
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	74.00	L.F.	\$2.00	\$148.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$1.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	4,050.00	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$4,050.00	\$1.00	\$1.05	\$0.80
21001	PLAN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$920.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	3.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$660.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
21017	SILT SOCK 8" COMPLETE	520.00	L.F.	\$3.85	\$2,002.00	\$3.85	\$4.00	\$4.30
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	5,000.00	S.Y.	\$0.50	\$2,500.00	\$0.25	\$0.30	\$0.10
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	4,050.00	S.Y.	\$1.40	\$5,670.00	\$1.40	\$1.45	\$1.40
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	35.00	L.F.	\$26.00	\$910.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$54.00
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	164.00	S.F.	\$3.90	\$639.60	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$7.00
30302	7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	165.00	S.F.	\$4.15	\$684.75	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$7.50
30340	FIELD	16.00	S.F.	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$28.00

BIKE PATHS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1297 STORM SEWWER  
 CONTRACT NO. 6776  
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40102	GRADATION 2 OR 3	1,440.00	TON	\$15.00	\$21,600.00	\$14.00	\$15.00	\$15.25
40201	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3	510.00	TON	\$66.15	\$33,736.50	\$65.50	\$65.50	\$68.00
40362	ADJUST ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING - RESURFACING	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$290.00
90001	MODIFY CHAIN LINK FENCE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
90005	TREE PROTECTION	5.00	EACH	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$190.00
SUBTOTALS					\$122,645.85	\$119,500.00	\$142,893.00	\$129,741.00

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1297 STORM SEWWER  
 =====

50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	60.00	T.F.	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00
50411	12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	60.00	L.F.	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$65.00
50462	12 INCH RCP AE	6.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,200.00
SUBTOTALS					\$6,660.00	\$4,860.00	\$14,100.00	\$11,160.00

**SOUTHWEST PATH SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION**

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 =====

10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL (SOUTHWEST PATH)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$95,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT (SOUTHWEST PATH)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$30,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$10,000.00
20221	TOPSOIL	3,500.00	S.Y.	\$2.90	\$10,150.00	\$2.90	\$3.20	\$1.80
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	3,500.00	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.05	\$0.80

BIKE PATHS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1297 STORM SEWWER  
 CONTRACT NO. 6776  
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
21001	EROSION CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION PLAN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$920.00

BIKE PATHS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1297 STORM SEWWER  
 CONTRACT NO. 6776  
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	6.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$660.00	
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	3,500.00	S.Y.	\$1.40	\$4,900.00	\$1.40	\$1.45	\$1.40	
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 3	840.00	TON	\$16.00	\$13,440.00	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$9.60	
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	4,000.00	S.Y.	\$0.50	\$2,000.00	\$0.25	\$0.30	\$0.10	
90002	LIMESTONE SCREENINGS	420.00	TON	\$16.00	\$6,720.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$9.60	
SUBTOTALS						\$68,210.00	\$89,150.00	\$66,670.00	\$137,376.00

ODANA HILLS PATH

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 =====

20101	EXCAVATION CUT (ODANA HILLS PATH)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,040.00	\$5,040.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL (ODANA HILLS)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$800.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$360.00
20221	TOPSOIL	360.00	S.Y.	\$2.90	\$1,044.00	\$2.90	\$3.20	\$3.50
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	530.00	L.F.	\$1.30	\$689.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$1.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	360.00	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$1.05	\$2.00
21017	SILT SOCK 8" COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	200.00	L.F.	\$3.85	\$770.00	\$3.85	\$4.00	\$5.10
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	360.00	S.Y.	\$1.40	\$504.00	\$1.40	\$1.45	\$1.60
40201	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3	75.00	TON	\$88.10	\$6,607.50	\$87.25	\$87.25	\$91.00
40211	TACK COAT	30.00	GAL	\$2.50	\$75.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.60

BIKE PATHS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1297 STORM SEWWER  
 CONTRACT NO. 6776  
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
40303	WEDGE CUT GRINDING ASPHALT	25.00	S.Y.	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$36.50	
SUBTOTALS						\$18,839.50	\$14,996.75	\$22,170.75	\$15,881.50

**PILGRIM PARK PATH**

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 =====

10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL (PILGRIM PARK)	1.00	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$880.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	350.00	C.Y.	\$17.00	\$5,950.00	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$26.25
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON-WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED)	300.00	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$1.90
20217	CLEAR STONE	40.00	TON	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$35.00	\$22.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	190.00	TON	\$9.00	\$1,710.00	\$8.00	\$14.00	\$11.50
20221	TOPSOIL	1,070.00	S.Y.	\$2.90	\$3,103.00	\$2.90	\$3.20	\$3.70
20303	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT	8.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$24.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$1.00
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	30.00	L.F.	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$35.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	282.00	S.F.	\$1.50	\$423.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$3.80
20401	CLEARING	16.00	I.D.	\$25.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$55.00	\$31.00
20403	GRUBBING	16.00	I.D.	\$25.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$55.00	\$31.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	1,070.00	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$1,070.00	\$1.00	\$1.05	\$1.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00
21017	SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE	100.00	L.F.	\$3.85	\$385.00	\$3.85	\$4.00	\$5.10

BIKE PATHS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1297 STORM SEWWER  
 CONTRACT NO. 6776  
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1,400.00	S.Y.	\$0.50	\$700.00	\$0.25	\$0.30	\$0.15
21055	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE	1.00	EACH	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$98.00
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	870.00	S.Y.	\$1.40	\$1,218.00	\$1.40	\$1.45	\$1.49
21072	EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE B	200.00	S.Y.	\$1.80	\$360.00	\$1.80	\$2.50	\$1.60
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	31.00	L.F.	\$26.00	\$806.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$53.00
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	108.00	S.F.	\$4.00	\$432.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$9.60
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO 2 OR NO 3	320.00	TON	\$15.00	\$4,800.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$22.25
40201	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3	110.00	TON	\$83.20	\$9,152.00	\$82.40	\$82.38	\$86.00
90003	42-INCH CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, SPECIAL	282.00	L.F.	\$26.00	\$7,332.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$39.75
90004	ASPHALT FLUME	160.00	S.F.	\$5.30	\$848.00	\$4.75	\$4.75	\$5.00
90030	STONE BERM FOR EROSION CONTROL	1.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$230.00
SUBTOTALS					\$44,323.00	\$45,054.00	\$56,710.80	\$58,706.70
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1297 STORM SEWER								
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	59.00	T.F.	\$1.00	\$59.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00
50413	18-INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	59.00	L.F.	\$48.00	\$2,832.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$68.00
50741	TYPE "H" INLET	1.00	EACH	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,600.00
50792	STORM SEWER TAP	1.00	EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00

BIKE PATHS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1297 PATH  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1297 STORM SEWWER  
 CONTRACT NO. 6776  
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
SUBTOTALS					\$5,441.00	\$5,554.00	\$5,640.00	\$7,671.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$266,119.35	\$279,114.75	\$308,184.55	\$360,536.20